
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaron Henson Piper High School 223.0 350.0 0

2 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 241.1 315.0 0

3 Larney Finney Lawrence High School 230.0 310.0 0

4 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 224.0 300.0 0

5 Remington  Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 231.0 300.0 0

6 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 224.7 295.0 0

7 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 225.6 275.0 0

8 John Leyva Shawnee Mission West 242.0 275.0 0

9 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 232.8 245.0 0

10 Hank Danielson Mill Valley High School 236.0 245.0 0

11 Austin Jones-Puckett Ruskin High School 239.0 245.0 0

12 Jace Morales Shawnee Mission West 240.0 245.0 0

13 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 235.0 0

14 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 235.0 0

15 Andrew Holman Washburn Rural 227.0 225.0 0

16 Anthony Hawkins Anderson County High School 235.0 225.0 0

17 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 215.0 0

18 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 233.0 205.0 0

19 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 241.0 185.0 0

20 Ricardo Castro Shawnee Mission West 238.0 180.0 0

21 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 237.2 175.0 0

22 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 237.0 145.0 0

23 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 224.2 100.0 0

24 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 230.0 0 0



Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Remington  Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 231.0 535.0 0

2 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 224.7 530.0 0

3 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 241.1 505.0 0

4 Aaron Henson Piper High School 223.0 495.0 0

5 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 224.0 465.0 0

6 John Leyva Shawnee Mission West 242.0 450.0 0

7 Hank Danielson Mill Valley High School 236.0 445.0 0

8 Jace Morales Shawnee Mission West 240.0 425.0 0

9 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 420.0 0

10 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 225.6 405.0 0

11 Andrew Holman Washburn Rural 227.0 385.0 0

12 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 385.0 0

13 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 233.0 375.0 0

14 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 365.0 0

15 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 241.0 355.0 0

16 Anthony Hawkins Anderson County High School 235.0 345.0 0

17 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 237.2 345.0 0

18 Austin Jones-Puckett Ruskin High School 239.0 345.0 0

19 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 232.8 325.0 0

20 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 237.0 315.0 0

21 Ricardo Castro Shawnee Mission West 238.0 295.0 0

22 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 230.0 280.0 0

23 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 224.2 135.0 0

24 Larney Finney Lawrence High School 230.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 224.0 295.0 0

2 Remington  Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 231.0 285.0 0

3 Aaron Henson Piper High School 223.0 280.0 0

4 John Leyva Shawnee Mission West 242.0 275.0 0

5 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 241.1 265.0 0

6 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 225.6 255.0 0

7 Anthony Hawkins Anderson County High School 235.0 255.0 0

8 Jace Morales Shawnee Mission West 240.0 255.0 0

9 Larney Finney Lawrence High School 230.0 250.0 0

10 Andrew Holman Washburn Rural 227.0 245.0 0

11 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 232.8 245.0 0

12 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 241.0 245.0 0

13 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 224.7 240.0 0

14 Hank Danielson Mill Valley High School 236.0 225.0 0

15 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 233.0 215.0 0

16 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 215.0 0

17 Austin Jones-Puckett Ruskin High School 239.0 210.0 0

18 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 210.0 0

19 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 237.0 205.0 0

20 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 195.0 0

21 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 237.2 190.0 0

22 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 230.0 175.0 0

23 Ricardo Castro Shawnee Mission West 238.0 155.0 0

24 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 224.2 90.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aaron Henson Piper High School 223.0 1125.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Remington  Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 231.0 1120.0 8

3 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 241.1 1085.0 6

4 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 224.7 1065.0 4

5 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 224.0 1060.0 2

6 John Leyva Shawnee Mission West 242.0 1000.0 1

7 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 225.6 935.0 0

8 Jace Morales Shawnee Mission West 240.0 925.0 0

9 Hank Danielson Mill Valley High School 236.0 915.0 0

10 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 242.0 865.0 0

11 Andrew Holman Washburn Rural 227.0 855.0 0

12 Anthony Hawkins Anderson County High School 235.0 825.0 0

13 Tito Rodriguez Horton Chargers 232.8 815.0 0

14 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 240.0 815.0 0

15 Austin Jones-Puckett Ruskin High School 239.0 800.0 0

16 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 233.0 795.0 0

17 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 236.0 795.0 0

18 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 241.0 785.0 0

19 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 237.2 710.0 0

20 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 237.0 665.0 0

21 Ricardo Castro Shawnee Mission West 238.0 630.0 0

22 Larney Finney Lawrence High School 230.0 560.0 0

23 Edgar Lara Shawnee Mission North High School 230.0 455.0 0

24 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 224.2 325.0 0


